8.110849

Journey into Melody

FARNON

NAXOS Historical

COMPACT 8.110849
DIGITAL AUDIO ADD

0’3 Ul epeiy

{b. 1917)

Playing

ROBERT FARNON e

Journey into Melody * A Star is Born
Orchestras conducted by the Composer and Charles Williams #

Jumping Bean

A Star is Born
Portrait of a Flirt
Journey into Melody
Willie the Whistler *
Melody Fair
Canadian Caravan *
Ottawa Heights

PV [BUOREUIAIU| HNH 2002 @ "PI [BUOHEWEIU| HNH 2002 @

Mountain Grandeur

BEoeN O B N H

Gateway fo the West

ANV S1X3L "HHOMLHY "ONIGHOO3H ANNOS SIHL NI SLHOIH 1Y

2:10
2:42
2:50
2337
2:16
2:25
2:47
3:05
1:28
2:57

| B &

=B

=S

Huckle-Buckle 2:32
How Beautiful is Night 3:09
State Occasion 2:54
Taj Mahal 3:00
High Street 1:20
Sophistication Waltz 2:41
Manhattan Playboy 2:31
String Time 2:52
In a Calm 2:40
Peanut Polka 2:38

‘G3LI9IHOYd 2510 LOVAWNOD SIHL 40 HNIAJOD ANV DNILSYIAYOHE
‘SONVIWHOSH3d OIN8Nd A3SIHOHLNYNN "‘Q3AH3S3H SNOLLYISNYH.L

Digital Noise Reduction: Graham Newion

Original Recordings from the collections of David Lennick,

Graham Newton and Keith Roos.

Special thanks to David Ades and the Robert Farnon Society

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: David Lennick

A complete track and artist list can be found pages 5 & 6 of the booklet |l|i|
b 9

[eJLI03STH SOXVYN

NONIVA

ApOPIAl oy Aowmof

6F80IT'8





