



8.110849

[ADD]

 Playing
Time
51:35

ROBERT FARNON

(b. 1917)

Journey into Melody • A Star is Born

Orchestras conducted by the Composer and Charles Williams *

1	Jumping Bean	2:10	11	Huckle-Buckle	2:32
2	A Star is Born	2:42	12	How Beautiful is Night	3:09
3	Portrait of a Flirt	2:50	13	State Occasion	2:54
4	Journey into Melody	2:37	14	Taj Mahal	3:00
5	Willie the Whistler *	2:16	15	High Street	1:20
6	Melody Fair	2:25	16	Sophistication Waltz	2:41
7	Canadian Caravan *	2:47	17	Manhattan Playboy	2:31
8	Ottawa Heights	3:05	18	String Time	2:52
9	Mountain Grandeur	1:28	19	In a Calm	2:40
10	Gateway to the West	2:57	20	Peanut Polka	2:38

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: David Lennick

Digital Noise Reduction: Graham Newton

Original Recordings from the collections of David Lennick,
Graham Newton and Keith Roos.

Special thanks to David Ades and the Robert Farnon Society

A complete track and artist list can be found pages 5 & 6 of the booklet

05537



www.naxos.com

Cover Picture: Robert Farnon (photographed in the 1950s)

